Spinal  Implants
Hart Shell
Cat.  No. Length
SCI- 400-75 75 mm
SCI- 400-100 100 mm
SCI- 400-125 125 mm
SCI- 400-150 150 mm
SCI- 400-175 175 mm

60 mm SCI- 450-60 SCI- 451-60 SCI- 452-60 SCI- 453-60
Length
Diameter
Catalogue No.
SCI - SI : 4
I.F.S
Drummers Wire
Harrington Rod & Hooks
Spinal  Implants
Cat No. Dia
SCI- 454-18 18 SWG ( 1.25 mm )
SCI- 454-20 20 SWG ( 0.90 mm )
SCI - SI : 5
SCI - SI : 6
Cat No. Description & Size
SCI-411-25 Harrington Rod : 25 mm
SCI-411-51 Harrington Rod : 51 mm
SCI-411-76 Harrington Rod : 76 mm
SCI-411-102 Harrington Rod : 102 mm
SCI-411-127 Harrington Rod : 127 mm
SCI-411-152 Harrington Rod : 152 mm
SCI-411-178 Harrington Rod : 178 mm
SCI-411-203 Harrington Rod : 203 mm
SCI-411-224 Harrington Rod : 224 mm
SCI-411-254 Harrington Rod : 254 mm
SCI-412-01 Harrington Hook Upper : Sharp
SCI-412-02 Harrington Hook Upper : Blunt
SCI-412-03 Harrington Hook Lower : Sharp
SCI-412-04 Harrington Hook Lower : Blunt
SCI-413-01 Clip Washer
SCI-414-125 Sacral Rod With Six Nuts : 125 mm
SCI-414-175 Sacral Rod With Six Nuts : 175 mm
SCI-414-200 Sacral Rod With Six Nuts : 200 mm
I.F.S
I.F.S